
Our work wouldn’t be possible without the generous 
support of our donor communi!. Thank you to our 
supporters for making it all possible.

OUR DONOR 
COMMUNITY
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Ellen-Blair Chube, Chair
Brian Egwele, Treasurer
Donielle McCutcheon, Secretary 

Himal Agarwal
Eric Ashworth
Tracey Benford
Heiji Black
Patrick Boehmer
Erin Brown
Monica Carney
Caroline Dettman
Suzanne EL-Moursi
Theo Epstein
Robert Fealy
Jude Fernandes
Ebba Gebisa
Kathleen Gerdes
Jacqueline Griesdorn
Cornelia Grumman
Christina Hatherly
Je! Haxer
Yusef Jackson
Melissa Kibler

David Koo
Erin Lane
Ann Marie Lipinski
James Meyer
Kala Moynihan
Suzanne Muchin
Michael Nemero!
Matt Parr
Diane Pearse
Matt Roan
Renee Salomon
Joseph Shanahan
Kanwar Singh
Je! Steele
Laura Stern
Michael Teplitsky
Eduardo Valdes
Brian Vandenberg
Ron Weiss
Steven Won

AMBASSADORS BOARD

Katie Ashcroft, Chair
Lauren Abney, Vice Chair
Guy Rozentsveig, Vice Chair
Adam Adelstein, Co-Chair, Development & Events Committee
Lauren Carey, Co-Chair, Development & Events Committee
Conley Pollard, Co-Chair, Development & Events Committee
Morrie Bossen, Co-Chair, Membership Committee
Sarah Fader, Co-Chair, Membership Committee
Karena Brown, Co-Chair, Community Engagement Committee
Zach West, Co-Chair, Community Engagement Committee 

David Adelstein
Hailey Allen
Bailey Appleton
Mallary Barr
Michael Boyas
Erin Broderick
Allison Burman
Landon Campbell
Cindy Chang
Adam Damerow
Kayla DeSouza
Madeline Dowling
Victor Draine
Jihan Dubose
Will Ellis

Scott Fetters
Chris Gerben
Meredith Gershenson
Lizzie Guynn
Christian Hall
Joe Koehneke
Dana Kuehn
Lisa Laws
Jennifer McConnell
Krista McDevitt
Shannon McGhee
Raymond Melencio
Lily Nemero!
Mykel Nicholson
Yannek Nikodimos

Shelby Parnes
Mike Pope
Sydney Price
Jackie Pruitt
Deena Sadek
Neil Shah
Elizabeth Smith
Tyler Vandenberg
Hana Viswanathan
Pat Waite
Mike Walker
John Whiting
Paige Wilson
Kristen Wuerl

OUR COMMUNITY
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SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR 

LEAD PHILANTHROPIC PARTNERS

◊ Member of Voice of Tomorrow, which recognizes donors who have made planned gift commitments

MRIDU & CHANDRA SEKHAR JEAN-PAUL SPIRE TRUSTRENEE & JOHN SALOMON 

ELLEN-BLAIR CHUBE

ROSE & BOB FEALY ◊

THE JOYCE E. AND KURT A. 
REICHARDT FAMILY TRUST ◊

JACKSON LEGACY 
FOUNDATION DAVID & LESLY KOO 

THE HATHERLY FAMILY
JACQUELINE GRIESDORN  

& KEVIN MATZKE  
AND CLARIUS PARTNERS, LLC

MATT & CARRIE 
PARR ANDMICHAEL & MEEGHAN 

NEMEROFF AND 
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$1M +

Anonymous (2)

Rose & Bob Fealy * ◊

David & Lesly Koo * 

$250,000 – $499,999

The Elizabeth Morse  
Charitable Trust

$50,000 – $249,999

Ellen-Blair Chube *

Good Chaos

Michael & Meeghan Nemero" *

Matt & Carrie Parr * 

Renee & John Salomon *

$25,000 – $49,999

Heiji Choy Black & Brian Black *

Ruth & Pat Boehmer *

Marion Cameron-Gray

Monica & Max Carney *

Brian & Amber Egwele *

Melissa Kibler & Vince Lazar * ◊

Erin & Peter Lane *

Kala & Mike Moynihan *

$5,000 – $24,999

Erin & Dan Brown *

Jude & Diana Fernandes * ◊ / KPMG 

Donielle & Michael McCutcheon *

Millennium Bank /  
   Himal Agarwal & Shimul Lahoti * 

Matt Roan & Shannon O'Brien *

Je" & Betsy Steele *

Laura & Scott Stern  *

Generous gifts from Uniting Voices 
Chicago’s Voice of Tomorrow 
planned giving society ensures 
life-changing opportunities are 
available for future singers.  

Susanne & David Baker

Veronica Davis

Rose & Bob Fealy *

Jude & Diana Fernandes *

Carrie L. Hedges 

Melissa Kibler & Vincent Lazar *

Ann Marie Lipinski & Steve Kagan *

Jim & Ginger Meyer *

Jean-Paul Spire Trust

The Joyce E. and Kurt A. Reichardt 
Family Trust 

Dr. Doris Wineman Ph.D.

Uniting Voices Chicago gratefully recognizes the cumulative, multi-year support of generous individuals and 
institutions who have made commitments to Crescendo Fund, a special fundraising initiative to support the 
objectives of the 2022-2026 strategic plan.

*Board Member ◊ Member of Voice of Tomorrow, which recognizes donors who have made 
planned gift commitments

VOICE OF 
TOMORROW

CRESCENDO 
FUND
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$5,000– $9,999

Anonymous (2)

 
$1 ,000 – $4,999

Alight Solutions

Anonymous 

Law Rocks

QBE Americas, Inc.

Sahara Enterprises, Inc.

Solution Tree

Stout

Toast

Workday, Inc.

CORPORATE ENSEMBLE

BUILDERS VISION

LEAD CORPORATE PARTNERS •  $30,000+

$10,000 – $14,999

$15,000 – $29,999
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$100,000+
Chicago Department of Cultural A!airs and 

Special Events
Richard L. Duchossois Foundation

$50,000 – $99,999
Amazon 
Paul M. Angell Family Foundation
CIBC 
Lloyd A. Fry Foundation 
Genesis Inspiration Foundation
Illinois Arts Council
Jackson Legacy Foundation 
John D. and Catherine T. MacArthur 

Foundation
National Endowment for the Arts 
Polk Bros. Foundation

$25,000 – $49,999
Builders Vision
Crown Family Philanthropies
Damico Family Foundation
John R. Halligan Charitable Fund
The Negaunee Foundation
Peoples Gas Community Fund at the 

Chicago Community Foundation
PwC
Smart Family Foundation of Illinois

$15,000 – $24,999
Allstate
An anonymous donor advised fund at  

The Chicago Community Foundation
Anonymous 
Bank of America 
Foundation To Be Named Later 
J. S. Frank Foundation
Good Chaos
Robert R. McCormick Foundation
Millennium Bank 
Quad 
Shure Incorporated
Sidley 
The Van Horne Foundation

$10,000 – $14,999
Anonymous 
Ariel Investments
BMO
Capital One Healthcare
Choose Chicago
Craig & Co. 
Douglas A. Hirsch and Holly S. Andersen 

Family Foundation Inc.
KPMG
Latham & Watkins LLP  
Let Music Fill My World
Lincoln Park Preschool & Kindergarten
Metro/Gman/Smartbar
Neuberger Berman
Oil-Dri Corporation of America
Patrick G. and Shirley W. Ryan Foundation
The Siragusa Family Foundation
The Windhover Foundation
Wynnchurch Capital

$5,000 – $9,999
Accordion 
Anonymous (2)
Anonymous Fund of the Community 

Foundation of St. Joseph County
Antares Capital
Irving Harris Foundation
J.P. Morgan Private Bank 
Katten 
Lewis Greenwood Foundation
Pritzker Pucker Family Foundation
Ropes & Gray LLP
Charles and M.R. Shapiro Foundation
Sloan

$1,000 – $4,999
Alight Solutions
Anonymous 
Baker & McKenzie LLP
The Berghorst Foundation
Alexander Charitable Foundation
The Chicago Bulls
First Unitarian Church of Chicago
Google, Inc.
Meaden & Moore
Sahara Enterprises, Inc.
The Scott Group | Compass
Solution Tree
StoneX
Stout
Workday, Inc.

FOUNDATION, CORPORATE AND GOVERNMENT DONORS
Uniting Voices Chicago gratefully recognizes the following institutions that made gifts in support of our mission from July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025.
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$1M+
Rose & Bob Fealy * ◊

$100,000 – $999,999
The Hatherly Family *
David & Lesly Koo *
Mridu & Chandra Sekhar

$50,000 – $99,999
Ellen-Blair Chube *
Jacqueline Griesdorn & 

Kevin Matzke *
Michael & Meeghan Nemero! *
Matt & Carrie Parr *
The Joyce E. and Kurt A. Reichardt 

Family Trust ◊
Renee & John Salomon *

$25,000 – $49,999
Anonymous (2)
Heiji Choy Black & Brian Black *
Ruth & Pat Boehmer *
Carnelian Trust
Judi Duchossois
Priscilla & Steven Kersten
Melissa Kibler & Vince Lazar * ◊
Dr. Stephen & Valerie Madry
Kala & Mike Moynihan *
Joan Craig & Peter Ruggiero
Rahul Sekhar & 

Lauren Johnson Sekhar  

Kanwar & Avanti Singh *
Crista Sumanik & Chris Pemberton
Dr. Steven Won & 

Dr. Rosemary Bush *

$15,000 – $24,999
Lorin Adolph
Erin & Dan Brown *
Tim Calkins & Carol Saltoun
Caroline & Adam Dettman *
Brian & Amber Egwele *
Suzanne EL-Moursi & 

Dr. Bassel Ericsoussi *
The Global Village Charitable Trust
Erin & Peter Lane *
Deneese Walia Levin & 

Matthew Levin
D. Elizabeth Price
Brian Whiting

$10,000 – $14,999
Katie & Rob Ashcroft
Tracey & Ed Benford *
Michael & Michelle Episcope
Edward & Jennifer Gong
Cornelia Grumman & Jim Warren *
Je! & Laura Haxer *
Carrie L. Hedges ◊
David Herro & Jay Franke 
Nora Jaskowiak & 

Matthew Hinerfeld

Tom & Linda Kapfer
Ann Marie Lipinski &  

Steve Kagan * ◊
Donielle & Michael McCutcheon *
Suzanne Muchin & David Brown *
Stephanie & Neil Murray
Diane & Jim Pearse *
Larry & Corinne Richman
Matt Roan & Shannon O'Brien *
Joe & Jennifer Shanahan *
Je! & Betsy Steele *
Laura & Scott Stern *
Jamie Vandenberg
Ron & Patty Weiss *

$5,000 – $9,999
Tamara & Rod Beeler 
Lilla & Morrie Bossen 
Christopher & Susan Burke
Marion Cameron-Gray & 

J. Douglas Gray 
Monica & Max Carney *
Nick Cave & Bob Faust 
Linda Burns Coleman
Shannon Connell 
Joe Damico Jr. & Christine Damico 
Jude & Diana Fernandes * ◊
Ebba Gebisa & Euler Bropleh *
Ryan & Casey Harris
Toby Herr 
David D. Hiller

Genevieve Hillis & Brian Kocinski 
Randy Lowe Holgate & John H. 

Peterson
Mark Hoplamazian & Rachel Kohler 
Yusef Jackson , Esq. *
Thomas Kehoe 
Joel Krauss & Sophia Sieczkowski
Eva & Lynn Maddox
Meera & Manoj Mahenthiran
Dean & Liz Mihas
Matt Moore 
Chrysa & Je! Moster
Jason & Christina Mueller
The Nolan Family Foundation
Pamela & Ralf Pohl  
Kristen & Je! Powell 
Mary Jane Raymond
Tim & Lisa Romberger
Ellen Rudnick & Paul Earle
Neil Shah & Agne Drungilaite
Valerie & Lee Shapiro
Lawrence E. Strickling & 

Sydney L. Hans
Isabelle & Michael Teplitsky *
Andres Torres
Gregg & Susan Wilson
Rich & Megan Witzel
Beverly Wycko! & 

Charles Ginsberg 
Sandra Young 

$1,000 – $4,999
Lauren Abney
Adam Adelstein
Himal Agarwal & Shimul Lahoti *
Jamie Ahern 
Bryson & Emily Allen 
Jacquie & Doug Amacher 
Lindsay & James Anderson 
Anonymous (3)
Peter & Lucy Ascoli Family Fund
Fernando Assens 
Susanne & David Baker ◊
The Baranek Family
Steve & Wendy Beard 
Todd Benigni 
Samit & Parul Bhandari
Jill & Andy Blackburn 
Dwight Blackman & 

Shelley Sandiford 
Aileen Blackwell & Sheila Roche 
Rubina Bokhari 
Parag & Roshni Bordia 
Madelaine & Collin Bruck 
Emma Butler-VanderLinden 
Jack Butler & John VanderLinden 
Lauren & Patrick Carey
Esther Chang 
Zack Christensen & 

Geeta Malhotra 
David Chube 
Jennifer & Albert Chung

INDIVIDUAL DONORS
Uniting Voices Chicago gratefully recognizes the following individuals who made gifts in support of Uniting Voices Chicago's mission, including contributions  
made in support of Uniting Voices Chicago’s Red Jacket Optional gala, from July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025.
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Michele Colbert
Darren Collier 
Nick & Ellie Cosky
Michelle & Tom Cusick
Genevieve & Michael D'Aquila 
Rupel Dedhia & Adam Yanke 
Justyna Della Valle 
Christina Deaton DeMarea & 

Brad DeMarea
Elizabeth & Matthew Denison 
Kate Donaldson & Ryan Whitacre 
Nancy Hammond DuRoss & 

David DuRoss
Peter & Neva Egan 
Will Ellis 
Sarah Fader
Brett & Megan Fealy 
Gillian Fealy & Susan Bell
Sarah & Ryan Fedronich 
Adriana & Joe Flerlage
Rochelle Frauenheim
Stephanie & Dave Free 
Ladonna Freidheim & Adil Javed
Elizabeth & Ryan Garino
Eric Garton 
Jim Gauer 
Gavlin Family Foundation
Liliya Gekker 
Meredith Gershenson 
Julia & Mark Gerstein
Denise & Matthew Gibson
Meg & Matt Gilbert 
Joel Goldsmith 
Je!rey & Joan Goldwater 
Patrick & Ligia Goodwillie

James & Andrea Gordon
Peter Gotsch & Jana French 
Joan Gottschall 
Stephen & Celeste Hamilton 
Frank & Meighan Harmon 
Racquel Harris 
Krista & Merrick Hatcher
Heather Haukness
Carolyn & Yale Henderson
Kara Henry 
Christopher & JoAnne Heyer
John Hong & Ellee Pai Hong
Laura Houston 
Leigh & Je!rey Hoyt 
Charlie & Caroline Huebner 
Andrea & Jean Hurteau 
Nicola & Francis Idehen
Michael & Jill Jackson 
Corey & Andy Jacobson 
Jordana Joseph
David Katz
Amanda & Kevin Kolb 
Susan Kim Koss & Jordan Koss 
Liam & Karen Kriehbiel 
Dana Kuehn 
Matt Kunkel 
Kelly Kürschner & Doug Pawlowski 
Andreina Lauria & Alberto Velez 
Matt & Theresa Leonard
Thomas Linguanti 
Elizabeth & Adam Low
Jeremy & Bernadette MacFadyen 
Janet Mandell 
Patrick & Caitlin Martin
Ryan & Liz McCleary 

Jen McConnell 
Don Q. McCord 
Brian McCormick 
Sarah Mcnamara &  

Chris Zweidinger 
Thomas & Mary McNeal 
Cecelia Menaker
Amanda & Matt Mertz 
Jim & Ginger Meyer * ◊
Jane & Tim Miller 
Jenny Miller 
Caralynn Nowinski-Collens & 

Steven Collens 
Christopher & Charlene Olson
Anita & James Orliko!
Shelby Parnes & Joey Nakayama
Melissa & Devon Patterson 
Monica & Steve Perlman
Seth Prostic 
John & Diana Raitt
Elle Ramel 
Alyssa Rapp & Hal Morris 
Paul & Diane Reilly 
Chris & Joan Rockey 
Rob & Allison Rose
Arnold & Marcy Roth
Kitty & David Rothschild
Monica & Rob Royer
Guy & Vicky Rozentsveig
Je!rey Rubenstein & 

Linda Cushman 
Nina Nashif Saul & Jason Saul 
Stephen Schlegel & 

Jeanette Bourey 
Kara Schmidt

Susan & Rob Shapiro
Margaret & Saul Shorr 
Gregory Simoncini 
Heather & Gibson Smith 
Jocelyn & Scott Smith
Bill & Gudrun Snyder 
Unmi Song 
Neal & Shweta Srivastava 
James & Liza Steman
Amber Stewart
Geo!rey Stone & Jane Dailey 
Jill Stone
Katie & Jason St. Peters
Syreeta & Josh Strickland
Jenelle & Dan Sullivan 
Arnaud & Fabiola Tawuo 
Nidhi Vaid & Pari Sahai
Eduardo Valdes & 

Lindsey Heizmann *
Tyler Vandenberg 
Thomas & Anita Veldman 
Todd & Sharon Walbert 
The Weltzer Family
Jon-Micheal & Stephanie Wheat
Brooke & Matt Wilke 
David B.H. Williams & 

 Clara Williams
Je! & Lisa Wissink
Darryl Woods 
Eric & Shirley C. Yang

$500 – $999
Barry & Susie Alberts 
Hailey & Michael Allen 
Anonymous (4)
Mark Barham 
Eric Baytala 
Alex Bertsche 
Cecil Booth & Danny Sharp 
Michael Boyas 
Jonathan & Micheál Brooks 
Cari Bucci-Hulings 
Ryan Carey 
Drew & Danielle Cupps 
Julie Currie
Ellyn & John Daniels
Marcella David & Yolanda Spears 
Rick & Betty David
Lauren Davis 
Brady & Anne Deaton
Joe & Kathy Donlon 
Madeline Dowling
Christine & Brett Engel 
Julius Frace 
Zac Freeman 
Inge Fryklund 
Julie Galassini
Denise Michelle Gamble 
Rajeev Garapati 
Chieko Garling 
Diana & Seneca Giese
Susan Goodenow 
Katherine Groth 
Ami Gupta 
Cortney Hall 
Zach Hrabak 
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Dan & Jenny Irwin 
Anna-Lise Jensen 
Caroline Kagan & Max Lerner
Kip & Sarah Kelley 
Bob & Nancy Kelly 
Hilary & Paul Kenny
Karin Knutson 
Cathy & Michael Lee 
Edmund & Bernice Leracz 
Avi & Bindi Lessing 
Shannon Levy 
Ethan Lipkind 
Andrea Liss & Klaus Boettcher 
Ricki & Josh Lowitz
Kyle & Kristin Mack
Derek Maleh 
Peter Mazzeratti 
Marc & Donna McKenzie 
Brian Moncrief 
Marty & Annie Montagne 
Julia Betley Morgan & 

Mitch Morgan
Bela & Rajiv Mote 
Ari Nathanson 
Mykel & Tommy Nicholson 
Aletha Noonan 
Rebecca & Kerry O'Brien
Brendan O'Connell & 

Yvette Charboneau 
Tim O'Malley 
Bridget O'Neill 
Walter & Teresa Owens
Sagar Pandya
Tony & Lauren Parker 
Joan Pederson

Marcy Phillips & William Howell
Conley Pollard
Anne Pontarelli 
Lori Prestesater 
Eileen Rainey 
Dave Reidy 
Debby & Dan Roan
Carla Sanchez-Palasio 
Ariel & Paul Sanett 
Alexandra Schwarzman 
Anand Shekhar & Susan Syriac 
Mark Shilhavy
Uzma Siddiqui 
Lori Smedley 
Mark Stainton & Virginia Simmons 
Dr. Kimberly Sterling
Stuart Strong & Kris Beck 
Amy & Joshua Tinucci
Robert & Stephanie Traven 
Jacob Trevick 
Kay Vandenberg
Hana Viswanathan 
Joseph Voet
Eric & Courtney Ward
John H. Whiting
Paige Wilson
Dr. Doris Wineman , Ph.D. ◊
Rachel Winer
Laura Yergesheva
Josh Young 
Jonathan Zee 

$250 – $499
Bridget Adaska
Jewel Anderson 
Leora Auslander & Thomas Holt 
The Barr Fund
Sanmit Basu 
Jacqueline Blackburn
Leah Blake 
Alvin Boutte 
Karena Brown 
Jamie & Sam Brunson 
George Bucciero 
Landon Campbell 
Erik Charlston 
Stephen Chu 
Brian & Dana Comenitz 
Ashley & Brian Corotis
Patricia Cowles 
Kayla DeSouza & Trevor Bush 
Selina Doran 
Jenna Drake 
Dwight Ekenberg 
Ndidi Elue 
Davin & Kortney Engelson 
John Etchingham 
William Farley &  

Shelley MacArthur Farley
Nicholas Feder 
Kelly & Steve Fekety 
Cynthia Focareto 
Courtney Galassini 
James Ginsberg & Patrice Michaels
Safurat Giwa 
Ryan & Jennifer Golding 
Allan Goodman 

Olga Gutierrez 
Karen Hagenlocker &  

Henry Whiting, III
Stacey Hall 
Ryan Hedges & Jocelyn Francoeur 
Heather Hill 
Amos Holmes 
Joan Jackson
Kiran & Nico James 
Jean Jourdain 
Kaynor Family
Zaid Khan 
Jennifer Clark 
Ramona & Rick Kuhr 
Chelsea Lauing & Ben Cox 
Della Leavitt & Roy Bossen 
Jennifer Lee
Mackie & Rachel LeFevre-Snee
Janice Lewis 
Stephanie Martinez 
Katherine McAllister 
Evan Meador 
Maya Memon
McKenna Moorhead 
The Morgenstern-Wilson Family
Kevin Myrie 
Marisa Naujokas 
Lindsay Neuberger &  

Anna He!ernan 
Elaina Nicholson 
Pete & Angie Nicholson
Dan Pan & Helen Han 
R. Barkley Payne
Rodica Perkins 
Mandee & Jonathan Polonsky 

Sydney Price 
Rochelle Probst & Chris Hastings 
Jackie Pruitt
Josephine Robinson 
Brent Ross 
Beverly & John Sabo
Paul Shadle & Monica Drane 
Kerry Sheehan & Jack Farioli 
Elizabeth Smith &  

Matthew Axelrod 
Heike Spahn 
Suzanne Staples 
Ti!any Tafe 
Eddie Tao & Esha Shah 
Theresa Todd 
Christine & Peter Haley Toepfer
Sarah Toomey 
James & Mutsuyo Unger 
Allison Vendt 
Zach West 
Chris White 
John Wiersma 
Linda & Jim Wilson 
Arthur Woll 
Pam & Mike Wyne
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IN-KIND 
DONORS
AB Productions
AZEEZA
BIÂN Chicago
Black Oak Technical Productions
Boka Catering Group
Boka Restaurant Group
Dollop Co!ee Co.
The Geraghty
HH Design
Judson & Moore
Kehoe Designs
Live Nation
Metro/Gman/Smartbar
Revolution Brewing

TRIBUTE
IN HONOR OF
Himal Agarwal
Lisa Arnold 
Andy & Jill Blackburn
Charlie & Drew Blackburn
Alex Bravos
Amanda Carmona
Sarah Fader
Rose & Robert Fealy
Jerome Goldberg
Denise Graney
Jackie Griesdorn & Kevin Matzke
Judy Hanson & Josephine Lee
John & Christina Hatherly
Melissa Kibler
Suhail Kuznetsov
Josephine Lee
Raiva lssing

Gretchen Matzke
Chris & Lindy McGuire
Jim & Ginger Meyer
Marc Miller
Carmen Elena Mitchell
Nate O'Neil
Carrie & Matt Parr
The Parr Family
Wyatt Parr
Diane Pearse
Ellen Rudnick
Kevin Rudrinzki
Joe Shanahan
Laura Stern
Jill Stone
Laura Yergesheva

IN MEMORY OF
Ivy Beard
Joe Brewer
Douglas Bush
Elsa Charlston
Owen Dettman
David Edmonds
Oria Minnie Elizabeth Gerben
Donald Griesdorn
James Houston
Lois McConnell
Rev. Christopher Moore
Andrew Patner
Michael Roche
Marva Sterling
Maurice Thomas
Brian Vandenberg
Virgil White

THANK YOU
Thank you to the tremendous 
number of volunteers—alumni, 
families and community 
members—who generously 
provide their time to support our 
programs.
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Visit Our Website

Thank You

https://www.unitingvoiceschicago.org/
https://www.facebook.com/unitingvoicesorg/
https://www.youtube.com/@unitingvoicesorg
https://www.instagram.com/unitingvoicesorg/
https://www.tiktok.com/@unitingvoicesorg
https://www.unitingvoiceschicago.org/
https://www.unitingvoiceschicago.org/

